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NEW YEAR

UTTARAYAN

INDIAN ARMY DAY
REPUBLIC DAY
VALENTINE'S DAY

MAHA SHIVARATRI

HOLI

RAM NAVAMI

HANUMAN JAYANTI
MOTHER'S DAY

FATHERS DAY
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
WORLD POPULATION DAY
GURU PURNIMA
FRIENDSHIP DAY

RAKSHA BANDHAN (RAKHI)
INDEPENDENCE DAY
JANMASHTAMI

GANESH CHATURTHI
NAVRATRI
GANDHIJAYANTI
DUSSEHRA

DHANTERAS

DIWALI

HAPPY NEW YEAR

30 FESTIVAL LIST

(VIDEO POST)



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

BHAI DOOJ

SARDAR PATEL JAYANTI

GURU NANAK JAYANTI

INDIAN NAVY DAY

CHRISTMAS



